Roland Park

CountrySchool  Calendar 2021 — 2022

August 16, Monday

August 18, Wednesday

August 23, Monday

August 24-27, Tuesday-Friday
August 30, Monday

August 30-31, Monday and Tuesday
September 1, Wednesday
September 6, Monday
September 7, Tuesday
September 16, Thursday
October 6, Wednesday
October 29, Friday

November 1, Monday
November 24-26, Wednesday-Friday
December 17, Friday

December 18 - January 2
January 3, Monday

January 17, Monday

February 18, Friday

February 21, Monday

March 2, Wednesday

March 11, Friday

March 12-21, Saturday-Monday
March 22, Tuesday

April 15, Friday

April 18, Monday

April 27, Wednesday

Upper School Fall Sports Practices Begin

Upper School New Student Workshop: For US Students New to RPCS

New Faculty/Staff Orientation

Faculty Meetings

Opening Day for Little Reds

Orientation Days for K - 12

Opening Day for K - 12 (bagpipe?)

Labor Day - School Closed

Rosh Hashanah — School Closed

Yom Kippur — School Closed

School opens at 10:00 am

Early Dismissal for Upper School (optional for LS and MS)
Professional Development Day - School Closed for Students
Thanksgiving Break - School Closed

Last day of School before Winter Break, Dismissal at Noon
Winter Break - School Closed

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King, Jr's Birthday - School Closed

Faculty Professional Day - School Closed for Students
Presidents’ Day - School Closed

School Opens at 10:00 am

Last day of classes before Spring Break

Spring Break

Classes Resume

Good Friday - School Closed

Faculty Professional Day — School Closed for Students

School Opens at 10:00 am
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May 30, Monday

June 3, Friday

June 6, Monday

June 7, Tuesday

Memorial Day (Observed) - School Closed

Middle School Closing Exercises - 9:00 a.m.
Lower School Closing Exercises - 11:30 a.m.

Class Day - 5:30 p.m.

Upper School Commencement - 9:30 a.m.
RPCS Closes at 2:00 p.m.

If additional bad weather closings require that the school add more days to the calendar, the following days may be added:
March 21 (2" Monday of Spring Break), April 18 (Professional Day) and/or May 30 (Memorial Day Observed).
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